
RS

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth
Richard

 845 1.0 1.0 1.0 (10.0) (8.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 27.0 9.0

102 RS RS
400

1515 Hollingworth
Lake

Marsh
Richard

Marsh
Heather

939 3.0 2.0 4.0 (5.0) 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 (5.0) 28.0 18.0

108 RS RS
200

1710 Parkstone Oldale
Karen

Hewitson Jo 1046 (22.0
RET)

(5.0) 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 47.0 20.0

116 RS RS
400

1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth
Jacob

Roberts
Kayleigh

939 (6.0) 3.0 3.0 (7.0) 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 37.0 24.0

114 RS RS
400

1461 Leigh &
Lowton

Exley
Charley

Exley
Caroline

939 2.0 (6.0) 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 (22.0
RET)

62.0 34.0

115 RS RS
400

1460 Leigh &
Lowton

Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

8.0 7.0 85.0 37.0

112 RS RS
200

637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 7.0 7.0 (22.0
RET)

2.0 (10.0) 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 75.0 43.0

113 RS RS
200

1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead
Taylor Jenny

1046 5.0 8.0 (22.0
RET)

3.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 (11.0) 9.0 79.0 46.0

103 RS RS
200

1122 Hollingworth
Lake

Hayfield
Andrew

Hayfield
Sarah

1046 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 (11.0) 10.0 11.0 (12.0) 8.0 86.0 63.0

118 RS RS
800

1171 Hayling
Island

Johnson
Louis

Hewitson
Lucy

799 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

8.0 9.0 6.0 22.0
RET

1.0 1.0 119.0 71.0

105 RS RS
400

546 Rudyard
Lake

Muir
Lawrence

Rauenbusch
Dinah

939 12.0 11.0 8.0 (14.0) 13.0 12.0 10.0 (14.0) 11.0 105.0 77.0

107 RS RS
200

392 Sheffield
Viking

Cowlishaw
Anna

Cowlishaw
Amy

1046 11.0 13.0 (22.0
RET)

11.0 14.0 13.0 (24.0
DNC)

13.0 12.0 133.0 87.0

104 RS RS
200

1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 8.0 10.0 22.0
NSC

12.0 22.0
DNS

11.0 9.0 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

142.0 94.0

110 RS RS
200

1314 Budworth Chapman
Jon

Martin
Wendy

1046 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

22.0
RET

5.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 24.0
DNC

149.0 101.0

117 RS RS
800

1189 Carsington Brown
Richard

Brown Ollie 799 (24.0
DNC)

15.0 10.0 22.0
RET

15.0 (24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

10.0 10.0 154.0 106.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills
Georgina

853 (22.0
RET)

16.0 11.0 16.0 17.0 22.0
RET

(24.0
DNC)

15.0 13.0 156.0 110.0

109 RS RS
400

1467 Carsington Anderson
Stuart

Lewsley
Simon

939 13.0 12.0 12.0 15.0 16.0 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

164.0 116.0

106 RS RS
200

1437 Hollingworth
Lake

Din Adam Zuniga
Olivia

1046 10.0 14.0 9.0 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

177.0 129.0

101 RS RS
200

732 Draycote
Water

Jones
Gregory

Noel
Caroline

1046 22.0
RET

22.0
RET

22.0
RET

13.0 12.0 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

22.0
RET

24.0
DNC

185.0 137.0

111 RS RS
200

780 Budworth Thorougood
Richard

Thorougood
Sam

1046 22.0
RET

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

214.0 166.0

100 RS RS
200

959 Carsington Cluley
Tommi

Blagden
Anna

1046 (24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

216.0 168.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 1:21:36 1:36:34 1.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 1:33:38 1:39:43 2.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 1:34:19 1:40:27 3.0

115 RS RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 1:34:37 1:40:46 4.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 1:45:47 1:41:08 5.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 1:35:34 1:41:46 6.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 1:49:15 1:44:27 7.0

104 RS RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 1:49:35 1:44:46 8.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 1:50:46 1:45:54 9.0

106 RS RS 200 1437 Hollingworth Lake Din Adam Zuniga Olivia 1046 1:52:58 1:48:00 10.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 1:54:39 1:49:36 11.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:45:00 1:51:49 12.0

109 RS RS 400 1467 Carsington Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 1:47:51 1:54:51 13.0

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 RET  22.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 RET  22.0

101 RS RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 RET  22.0

111 RS RS 200 780 Budworth Thorougood Richard Thorougood Sam 1046 RET  22.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:52:23 1:02:00 1.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:59:21 1:03:12 2.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:59:30 1:03:22 3.0

115 RS RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 0:59:43 1:03:36 4.0

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 1:06:42 1:03:46 5.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 1:00:11 1:04:06 6.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 1:08:17 1:05:17 7.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 1:08:21 1:05:21 8.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 1:10:22 1:07:16 9.0

104 RS RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 1:11:38 1:08:29 10.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:05:41 1:09:57 11.0

109 RS RS 400 1467 Carsington Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 1:07:42 1:12:06 12.0

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 1:16:40 1:13:18 13.0

106 RS RS 200 1437 Hollingworth Lake Din Adam Zuniga Olivia 1046 1:18:46 1:15:18 14.0

117 RS RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 1:00:35 1:15:49 15.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 1:07:15 1:18:50 16.0

101 RS RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 RET  22.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:47:51 0:56:38 1.0

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 0:59:57 0:57:19 2.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:55:17 0:58:52 3.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:57:14 1:00:57 4.0

115 RS RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 0:57:29 1:01:13 5.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 0:58:22 1:02:09 6.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 1:09:15 1:06:12 7.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:04:43 1:08:55 8.0

106 RS RS 200 1437 Hollingworth Lake Din Adam Zuniga Olivia 1046 1:12:14 1:09:03 9.0

117 RS RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 0:59:04 1:13:56 10.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 1:05:07 1:16:20 11.0

109 RS RS 400 1467 Carsington Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 1:14:24 1:19:14 12.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 RET  22.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 RET  22.0

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 RET  22.0

104 RS RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 NSC  22.0

101 RS RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 RET  22.0

R4



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 0:57:56 0:55:23 1.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 0:58:37 0:56:02 2.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 0:58:52 0:56:17 3.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 0:53:37 0:57:06 4.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:54:17 0:57:49 5.0

115 RS RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 0:54:46 0:58:19 6.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:54:54 0:58:28 7.0

118 RS RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 0:47:28 0:59:24 8.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 1:04:13 1:01:24 9.0

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:52:22 1:01:58 10.0

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 1:04:56 1:02:05 11.0

104 RS RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 1:05:42 1:02:49 12.0

101 RS RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 1:05:53 1:02:59 13.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:00:00 1:03:54 14.0

109 RS RS 400 1467 Carsington Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 1:04:44 1:08:56 15.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 1:07:29 1:19:07 16.0

110 RS RS 200 1314 Budworth Chapman Jon Martin Wendy 1046 RET  22.0

117 RS RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 RET  22.0

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:54:21 0:57:53 1.0

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 1:01:27 0:58:45 2.0

115 RS RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 0:55:21 0:58:57 3.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:55:40 0:59:17 4.0

110 RS RS 200 1314 Budworth Chapman Jon Martin Wendy 1046 1:02:03 0:59:19 5.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 0:55:59 0:59:37 6.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 1:02:36 0:59:51 7.0

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:50:41 0:59:59 8.0

118 RS RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 0:48:38 1:00:52 9.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 1:04:39 1:01:48 10.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 1:05:30 1:02:37 11.0

101 RS RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 1:06:01 1:03:07 12.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:00:35 1:04:31 13.0

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 1:09:02 1:06:00 14.0

117 RS RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 0:57:32 1:12:00 15.0

109 RS RS 400 1467 Carsington Anderson Stuart Lewsley Simon 939 1:07:45 1:12:09 16.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 1:15:21 1:28:20 17.0

104 RS RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 DNS  22.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:37:59 0:44:57 1.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:42:18 0:45:03 2.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:42:49 0:45:36 3.0

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 0:49:03 0:46:54 4.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 0:44:04 0:46:56 5.0

118 RS RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 0:38:31 0:48:12 6.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 0:50:30 0:48:17 7.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 0:51:10 0:48:55 8.0

110 RS RS 200 1314 Budworth Chapman Jon Martin Wendy 1046 0:51:52 0:49:35 9.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 0:54:09 0:51:46 10.0

104 RS RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 0:54:46 0:52:21 11.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 0:50:26 0:53:43 12.0

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 0:58:42 0:56:07 13.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 RET  22.0

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:37:19 0:44:10 1.0

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 0:46:53 0:44:49 2.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:42:25 0:45:10 3.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:42:37 0:45:23 4.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 0:43:18 0:46:07 5.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 0:48:19 0:46:12 6.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 0:48:34 0:46:26 7.0

110 RS RS 200 1314 Budworth Chapman Jon Martin Wendy 1046 0:49:52 0:47:40 8.0

104 RS RS 200 1695 SCYC Pope Jamie Pope Kitty 1046 0:51:00 0:48:45 9.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 0:49:47 0:53:01 10.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 0:56:37 0:54:08 11.0

118 RS RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 RET  22.0

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

118 RS RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 0:43:45 0:54:45 1.0

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:46:25 0:54:56 2.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:53:28 0:56:56 3.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:54:56 0:58:30 4.0

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 1:01:49 0:59:06 5.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 0:56:04 0:59:43 6.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 1:02:35 0:59:50 7.0

115 RS RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 0:56:25 1:00:05 8.0

110 RS RS 200 1314 Budworth Chapman Jon Martin Wendy 1046 1:04:00 1:01:11 9.0

117 RS RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 0:48:56 1:01:15 10.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 1:04:17 1:01:27 11.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 1:06:52 1:03:56 12.0

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 1:06:58 1:04:01 13.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:02:49 1:06:54 14.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 1:00:10 1:10:32 15.0

101 RS RS 200 732 Draycote Water Jones Gregory Noel Caroline 1046 RET  22.0

R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

118 RS RS 800 1171 Hayling Island Johnson Louis Hewitson Lucy 799 0:41:13 0:51:35 1.0

148 RS RS700 720 Stokes Bay Wadsworth Richard  845 0:44:14 0:52:21 2.0

116 RS RS 400 1410 Tynemouth Ainsworth Jacob Roberts Kayleigh 939 0:51:12 0:54:32 3.0



Tally Fleet Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

108 RS RS 200 1710 Parkstone Oldale Karen Hewitson Jo 1046 0:58:20 0:55:46 4.0

102 RS RS 400 1515 Hollingworth Lake Marsh Richard Marsh Heather 939 0:52:49 0:56:15 5.0

112 RS RS 200 637 South Staffs Senior Mike Zara Senior 1046 0:59:16 0:56:40 6.0

115 RS RS 400 1460 Leigh & Lowton Exley Dave Exley Jack 939 0:54:47 0:58:21 7.0

103 RS RS 200 1122 Hollingworth Lake Hayfield Andrew Hayfield Sarah 1046 1:02:57 1:00:11 8.0

113 RS RS 200 1520 Budworth Taylor Alex Newstead Taylor Jenny 1046 1:03:32 1:00:44 9.0

117 RS RS 800 1189 Carsington Brown Richard Brown Ollie 799 0:49:26 1:01:52 10.0

105 RS RS 400 546 Rudyard Lake Muir Lawrence Rauenbusch Dinah 939 1:01:22 1:05:21 11.0

107 RS RS 200 392 Sheffield Viking Cowlishaw Anna Cowlishaw Amy 1046 1:12:43 1:09:31 12.0

119 RS B14 749 SCYC Mills Jon Mills Georgina 853 0:59:51 1:10:10 13.0

114 RS RS 400 1461 Leigh & Lowton Exley Charley Exley Caroline 939 RET  22.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

